interlogix.com
TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
Camera Support
•	 Up to 8/16 HD cameras (OnVIF/PSIA) in real time (30fps)
•	� TruVision and UltraView IP cameras from VGA through
5.0 megapixel (indoor and outdoor)
•	� H.264 Axis, Arecont, ACTi, Panasonic, Samsung, Sony and
Vivotek (VGA/Megapixel)

14.61 in.
(371mm)
Ordering Information
TVN-2108-2T TruVision NVR 21, 8 channels, 2TB Storage
TVN-2108-4T TruVision NVR 21, 8 channels, 4TB Storage
TVN-2108-8T TruVision NVR 21, 8 channels, 8TB Storage
TVN-2116-2T TruVision NVR 21, 16 channels, 2TB Storage
TVN-2116-4T TruVision NVR 21, 16 channels, 4TB Storage
TVN-2116-8T TruVision NVR 21, 16 channels, 8TB Storage
Specifications
Model TVN-2108 TVN-2116
Video/
Audio Input
IP Video Input 8-ch 16-ch
Bi-directional Audio 1-ch, RCA (2.0 Vp-p, 1kΩ)